
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No.  

365 
630 
990 
221 
951 
429 
388 
763 
999 
634 
441 
67 

584 
533 
578 
271 
485 
593 
465 
590 
719 
482 
295 
292 
531 
614 
14 

729 
96 

Name  

Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Albin Stridsby 
Gustav Hallgren 
Pontus Petersson 
Robert Bengtsson 
Theo Jansson 
Kalle Björk 
Niklas Eriksson 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Josef Frank 
Jesper Jonsson 
Axel Sjööberg 
Erik Östebrant 
Hampus Hellstrand 
Philip Stigsson 
Isak Andersson 
Razmus Malmberg 
William Svensson 
Hampus Qvist 
Alfred Eld 
Joel Schiele 
Marcus Bewersdorff 
Robin Sandgren 
Simon Bladh 
Felicia Hellqvist 
Adam Hansson 
Albin Andersson 
Tim Jensmark 
Anton Svensson 

Nat/State  

DENMARK 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Total Tm  

25:33.369 
25:58.493 
26:28.841 
26:34.336 
26:40.795 
26:46.383 
27:05.935 
25:41.644 
26:23.367 
26:29.681 
26:34.154 
26:45.114 
27:19.525 
27:20.106 
27:30.129 
27:44.398 
24:02.229 
25:57.170 
26:03.142 
26:06.915 
26:08.979 
26:37.172 
26:58.490 
27:13.611 
27:15.296 
27:41.282 
27:43.643 
27:44.559 
25:50.670 

Laps  

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Points  

40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Diff  

25.124 
55.472 

1:00.967 
1:07.426 
1:13.014 
1:32.566 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:49.791 
1:49.657 
1:55.037 
1:53.598 
1:55.636 
1:51.979 
1:54.775 
1:57.536 
2:01.427 
2:03.115 
2:01.807 
2:02.455 
2:06.833 
2:07.916 
2:07.849 
2:06.144 
1:58.992 
2:12.292 
2:08.176 
2:02.296 
2:11.704 
2:12.312 
2:16.883 
2:13.537 
2:16.609 
2:10.554 
2:15.577 
2:14.115 
2:18.945 

In Lap  

3 
2 
4 
7 
2 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
6 
7 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Class  

Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 

IDSvemoTA  

48732 
7757 
17723 
6081 
1207 
12629 
16489 
10958 
40367 
72011 
55465 
18174 
6135 
21427 
10318 
12176 
108464 
18295 
48641 
10407 
18412 
126166 
90491 
12641 
7605 
18164 
19923 
57118 
85414 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Kawasaki 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  
Joakim Svensson  
www.mxsm.nu  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Huskvarna Motorklubb 

Serien Södra Div.1-3 + Inbjudan 
Div 3 

Heat 1 Div 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:32:13 

Torsviksbanan 1,575 km 

2018-05-13 11:30 


